www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz NA-F-VBD-2-001-04/2023
FACE MILLING | 15
Face mill F2200
• tool siutable for heavy roughing and finishing
• negative milling, 8 edges
• tools body and insert stored in professional box
• low cost of edge price
• internal cooling
Arbor mounting
Order code
Dimensions (mm)
Insert screw Key Stock
De D d L Z
F2200.50/63.N22.40.3.Z4.C 50 63 22 40 4
VT40S BT20
F2200.63/76.N22.40.3.Z6.C 63 76 22 40 6
F2200.80/93.N27.50.3.Z7.C 80 93 27 50 7
F2200.100/113.N32.50.3.Z8.C 100 113 32 50 8
F2200.125/138.N40.63.3.Z10.C 125 138 40 63 10
F2200.160/173.N40.63.3.Z12.C 160 173 40 63 12
F2200.200/213.N60.63.3.Z14.C 200 213 60 63 14
facing
SNM ONM
SNM SNKX
P M K N S H